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mmmmw S Summer Break Homework
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Subjects

English ©ral:
e Revise Aa-Zz daily.

e Revise the sounds j, v, w, x, v, z, zz, qu, ch, th, sh, ng, dge, ve, wh, cks, tch, nk.

e Read your favourite story books and find the sight words (to, so are, do, this, was,
like, and, some, when they, who).

e Retell your favourite story in your own words to your parents.

Written:

e Revise and write Sky, Grass, and Root letters. (At least 7 times )

Sky letters ™

bdfhklt
aciemno

Grass letters

S uvwixX

Root letters

A 94 PAYLZ

Write Aa-Zz at least 7 times.

Revise and write the Vowels (a, €, i, 0 u).
Practice writing your name. (on a daily basis)
Read, sort and write 3 letter words (at, an, ap).

cat, can, map, pat,
fan, sap, gap, bat,
pan, tap, lap, sat,
ban, hat, cap, ran,
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Maths

Oral:

e Say the numbers orally from 1-100 with your parents/siblings.

e Loudly read out the numbers in words “one-ten”.
e Revise 2D shapes and make a booklet of these shapes.

- o 7

e J \
. . i »

\ 7

\. 7

e Explore 3D shapes from your surroundings and talk about their sides and corners

with your parents/siblings.

3D Shapes

c Q7

Sphere Prism Cuboid

U IO/

Cylinder Pyramid Cone

Written:

e Revise and write the numbers 1-30.(at least 7 times)
e Write missing numbers.

1 < 5 6 8

12 15 17

23 26 28

30

e Write what comes before?

14
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25
27
35
37
36
24
10

e What comes after?

9
13
17
29
25
12
18
20

Urdu iy,
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Arabic Oral:

e Revise the vocabulary of two letters every day with your parents. (Ref: Arabic
workbook)

e Share the following Hadith with at least 5 members in your family or
neighbours. (Ref: Hadith Book)

s Jaaf cpaa Y

o Ll aSe oy Y

L el | da

» Aaa Al ALK

w ey IS5 A e

0 Jld et 1y)
e Watch the videos and revise your concepts:

= Colours: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Guy7ct-00GY

= Numbers: (100) Learn the Arabic Numbers with Zaky | HD - YouTube
e Listen, enjoy and learn the following Nasheeds.

= Pillars of Islam: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=M4d9mpevNZM

= Letters’ Nasheed: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=AEIUZfDGagjk

Written:
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Guy7ct-00GY
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=5A9cz4zLYHk
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=M4d9mpevNZM
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=AElUZfDGqjk

2

e Practice two letters from the Arabic alphabets s - | with short vowel (< &%) at

least 5 times on a daily basis.

Attempt all the written tasks on loose sheets or Homework notebooks.
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